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Kelloggsville Public Schools
Board of Education

Regular Meeting 24 June 2024

Agenda - - 5:30 p.m.

Opening of Meeting
Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call

Scheduled Meetings:

4.1 22 July 2024 @ 5:30 p.m. BOE Center

4.2 12 August 2024 @ 5:30 p.m. BOE Center

4.3 26 August 2024 @ 5:30 p.m. BOE Center — Goals Session
4.4 09 September 2024 @ 6:00p.m. BOE Center

Communications

Visitors

Reports:

7.1 CONSENT

23-156
23-157
23-158

23-159
23-160
23-161
23-162
23-163

7.2 ACTION
23-164
23-165
23-166

Approval: Minutes Regular Meeting 06/10/24

Approval: Personnel Report (Alcorn)

Approval: Expenditure Report (Scott)

General Fund $864,865.66 Food Service $18,158.12
Child Care $0.00 Capital Projects  $200,437.83
Approval: Bank Depositories for 2024-25 Fiscal Year

Approval: Professional Services for 2024-25 Fiscal Year
Approval: Auxiliary Services for 2024-25 Fiscal Year

Approval: Authorized Signatures for 2024-25 Fiscal Year
Approval: Personnel Authorization for 2024-25 Fiscal Year

Action: 2023-2024 Budget Amendments (Kleyn)
Action: Approval of KESS Contract
Action: Approval of Superintendent Evaluation and Contract

Extension as presented

7.3 PROPOSAL

None

7.4 INFORMATION & REPORTS

None

Other Matters

Other Matters by Board Members

Adjournment
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